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Axis Alignment for PM Fiber: Both Axis Working

B®LsH

IR nm 630, 850 1064, 1310 or 1550
TERISEE nm +40
FEFIEIRTEE
ps 0 ~ 265
LA HFER mm 0.5*2
Ac I Max. FENIRFE dB 1.5 1.2
Max. EENIRFEZL dB 0.7 0.4
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Min. FEY¢EE ((ERT

dB 18 20
PM J¢£T)
Max. PDL ({&ERF
dB 0.15 0.1
SM J¢£T)
Min. [BIiRHRFEE dB 50
Max. J¢IhZ (CW) mW 300
MVDL - SM Fiber
Fiber Type
MPMVDL - PM Panda Fiber
TIREEE °C 0 to+40 (No Condensing)
EFRE °C 0 to +85 (No Condensing)
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A EE R IS, IL K 0.3dB (XF T 630~1064nm, 7 0.5dB) , ER B
2dB, RL Kk 5dB.
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(D(D: Center Wavelength @(@): Connector Type @): Fiber Type @): Fiber Length
63 - 630nm 1A- FC/UPC B - HI 780 Fiber 0.8-0.8m
85 - 850m 2A - FC/APC F - SMF-28e Fiber S - Specify
06 - 1064nm 3D - SC/UPC H - HI 1060 Fiber
31-1310m 4D - SCIAPC W — Nufern 630-HP Fiber
55 - 1550nm N - None 2A - PM1550 Fiber
SS - Specify S - Specify 3A - PM1310 Fiber
4A - PM980 Fiber
(3)3): Fiber Jacket Type 7C - PM630 Fiber
B - Bare Fiber SS - Specify

C -900um Losse tube (Red)
F - 900um Losse tube (White)
S - Specify
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